
Corrigendum no : TPCODL/P&S/1000000296/2022-23/001 
Dated 07.11.2022 
 
Sub: Corrigendum to open tender number TPCODL/P&S/1000000296/2022-23 for 
Compact Sub Station. 

 

The following change of terms are being made in the above tender: 

i) Clause no 1.7(a): Qualification Criteria 
 
Existing term 
“ The bidder should have an average annual turnover of Rs.500 crores in last three financial 
years. Copy of audited Balance Sheet and P&L Account to be submitted in this regard” 
 
Amended term 
“ The bidder should have an average annual turnover of Rs.30 crores in last three financial 
years. Copy of audited Balance Sheet and P&L Account to be submitted in this regard” 
 
ii) Clause no 1.3: Calendar of events 
 

Sl Event 
Existing Last date & 

time 
Revised date & time 

(a) 
Date of availability of tender 
documents from TPCODL 
Website 

06.10.2022 06.10.2022 

(b) 
Last date and time of 
Payment of Tender Fee 

10.10.2022, 17:00 Hours 10.11.2022, 17:00 Hours 

(c) 
Last Date of receipt of pre-
bid queries, if any 

14.10..2022, 17:00 Hours 10.11.2022, 17:00 Hours 

(d) 

Last Date of Posting 
Consolidated replies to all 
the pre-bid queries as 
received 

19.10.2022, 17:00 Hours 12.11.2022, 17:00 Hours 

(e) 
Last date and time of receipt 
of Bids 

21.10.2022, 15:00 Hours 14.11.2022, 15:00 Hours 

 
All other terms and conditions of the above tender will remain same. 

 

By Order 
Chief-Procurement & Stores, TPCODL 
 

 


